SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
42
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
Sample application DESIGN RESISTANCE
Substrate Anchorage
heff [mm]
Value
[kN]

AT-15-8977/2012
WHOW Hardened self-tapping pan head screw for fixing timber frames
and connections in timber, TX
Zn
BLUE
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
43
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
WHOW Hardened self-tapping pan head screw for fixing timber frames
and connections in timber, TX
Code  dw x Lw [mm] Dw  [mm] Pre-drilled hole
d0[mm] TX Pcs
Ø7.5 WHOW-75042 7.5 x 42 7.8 6 TX 30 200
WHOW-75062 7.5 x 62 7.8 6 TX 30 200
WHOW-75082 7.5 x 82 7.8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75102 7.5 x 102 7.8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75112 7.5 x 112 7.8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75132 7.5 x 132 7.8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75152 7.5 x 152 7.8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75182 7.5 x 182 7.8 6 TX 30 100
WHOW-75212 7.5 x 212 7.8 6 TX 30 100